Matchday 1
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 4
Grupo 4
Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Matchday 2
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1

Grupo 2

Date/venue

3/15/25, 7:00 AM
Padel 159 Sa...

3/15/25, 8:00 AM
613 Padel Ce...

3/13/25, 6:00 PM
3/15/25, 8:30 AM

3/15/25, 9:00 AM
Millenium Padel

3/15/25, 9:00 AM

CLUB TANAGUA...

3/15/25,11:30 AM

3/15/25,3:30 PM
CLUB PADEL U...

3/15/25, 5:00 PM

Date/venue

3/22/25,9:00 AM
CC Lider

3/22/25,11:30 AM
Club Hogar C...

3/22/25,5:30 PM
Club Hogar C...

Home

Padel Mania

613 Padel Club

LA ROSCA 7ma

Black Padel B

Centro Portugués 7ma
CccC

Millenniumpadel C
CCLCA

Club Tanaguarena
Hogar Canario Venezolano D
Uslar Padel Club A

La Villa Padel Club 7A
CCLCB

7ma B Millenium Padel
Padel Miranda

Club Miranda A

Home

Lider Sport Center
7MA Hogar Canario Venezolano
Club Miranda B

Central Padel Club

7ma B Hogar Canario
Venezolano

1/5

CIP TRA Temporada 2025
Calendar: 7 MASCULINO / Fase grupos

Result

21

3.0

3.0

3.0

0:3

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

21

0:3

Result

1.2

0:3

1.2

03

21

I

Away team

Lider Sport Center
7MA Hogar Canario Venezolano
Club Miranda B

Central Padel Club

7ma B Hogar Canario
Venezolano

Uslar Padel Club C

Hermandad Gallega de
Venezuela

Black Padel A

7ma Central Padel Club
Titanium Padel Club
CCLCC

Millennium Padel 7ma A

Black Padel C

7ma C Hogar Canario
Venezolano

BYE

Uslar Padel Club B

Away team

LA ROSCA 7ma
Padel Mania
Black Padel B
613 Padel Club

CCLCA



Matchday 2
Group

Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 4
Grupo 4
Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Matchday 3
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 3

Grupo 4

Date/venue

3/22/25,9:00 AM
La Villa Pad...

3/22/25,10:00 AM
Titanium Pad...

CENTRAL PADE..

Date/venue

3/29/25,10:00 AM
Venplay Pade...
3/29/25,10:00 AM
613 Padel Ce...

3/29/25, 2:00 PM
CC Lider

3/29/25, 8:30 AM
Caracas Coun...

3/29/25,10:00 AM
Titanium Pad...

3/29/25,1:00 PM
Club Hogar C...

Home

Black Padel A

Uslar Padel Club C
Millenniumpadel C

La Villa Padel Club 7A
Titanium Padel Club
Uslar Padel Club A

7ma Central Padel Club

BYE

7ma C Hogar Canario
Venezolano

Black Padel C

Uslar Padel Club B

Home

LA ROSCA 7ma

613 Padel Club

Lider Sport Center
Central Padel Club

Cccc

Black Padel A

Centro Portugués 7ma
CCLCA

Titanium Padel Club
Hogar Canario Venezolano D
Millennium Padel 7ma A
CCLCC

7ma B Millenium Padel

2/5

Result

21

3.0

3.0

21

21

3.0

3.0

21

3.0

3.0

Result

3.0

3.0

1.2

0:3

3.0

0:3

3.0

21

21

0:3

0:3

I

Away team

CCC

Hermandad Gallega de
Venezuela

Centro Portugués 7ma

Club Tanaguarena
Millennium Padel 7ma A
Hogar Canario Venezolano D
CCLCC

7ma B Millenium Padel

Club Miranda A

Padel Miranda

CCLCB

Away team

Black Padel B
Club Miranda B
7MA Hogar Canario Venezolano

Padel Mania

Hermandad Gallega de
Venezuela

7ma B Hogar Canario
Venezolano

Uslar Padel Club C
Millenniumpadel C
Uslar Padel Club A
7ma Central Padel Club
Club Tanaguarena

La Villa Padel Club 7A

Club Miranda A



Matchday 3
Group

Grupo 4
Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Matchday 4
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 4
Grupo 4
Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Matchday 5
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1

Grupo1

Date/venue

Date/venue

4/5/25,9:00 AM
CLUB MIRANDA

4/5/25,1:00 PM
Club Hogar C...

Black Padel ...

4/5/25,9:00 AM
La Villa Pad...

4/5/25, 2:00 PM
CLUB PADEL U...

Date/venue

4/26/25, 9:00 AM
CC Lider

4/26/25, 7:00 PM
CENTRAL PADE..

Home

BYE
CCLCB

Padel Miranda

Home

Club Miranda B
7MA Hogar Canario Venezolano
Black Padel B

Central Padel Club

7ma B Hogar Canario
Venezolano

Hermandad Gallega de
Venezuela

Millenniumpadel C
Uslar Padel Club C

La Villa Padel Club 7A
Uslar Padel Club A
CCLCC

7ma Central Padel Club
Black Padel C

Club Miranda A

Uslar Padel Club B

7ma C Hogar Canario
Venezolano

Home

Lider Sport Center
Central Padel Club

LA ROSCA 7ma

3/5

Result

0:3

Result

0:3

1.2

21

3.0

21

3.0

0:3

21

3.0

21

3.0

Result

3.0

0:3

3.0

I

Away team

Black Padel C

7ma C Hogar Canario
Venezolano

Uslar Padel Club B

Away team

Padel Mania

LA ROSCA 7ma

613 Padel Club

Lider Sport Center

CCC

Centro Portugués 7ma
Black Padel A

CCLCA

Hogar Canario Venezolano D
Millennium Padel 7ma A
Club Tanaguarena
Titanium Padel Club
7ma B Millenium Padel
CCLCB

BYE

Padel Miranda

Away team

Club Miranda B
7MA Hogar Canario Venezolano

613 Padel Club



Matchday 5
Group

Grupo1
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 4
Grupo 4
Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Matchday 6
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 3
Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Date/venue

4/26/25, 8:30 AM
Caracas Coun...

4/26/25,10:00 AM
CLUB PADEL U...

4/26/25,10:00 AM
Club Hogar C...

4/26/25,10:00 AM
Titanium Pad...

Date/venue

5/17/25,12:00 PM
CLUB MIRANDA

5/17/25, 7.03 PM
Black Padel ...

Home

Padel Mania

CCC

7ma B Hogar Canario
Venezolano

CCLCA

Black Padel A

Uslar Padel Club A

Hogar Canario Venezolano D
Titanium Padel Club
Millennium Padel 7ma A
7ma B Millenium Padel
Black Padel C

Padel Miranda

BYE

Home

Club Miranda B

Black Padel B

Central Padel Club

613 Padel Club
Millenniumpadel C
Centro Portugués 7ma

Uslar Padel Club C

Hermandad Gallega de
Venezuela

7ma Central Padel Club
CCLCC

La Villa Padel Club 7A

4/5

Result

3.0

3.0

3.0

21

3.0

21

03

0:3

0:3

Result

0:3

21

21

0:3

0:3

0:3

21

21

0:3

3.0

I

Away team

Black Padel B
Centro Portugués 7ma

Millenniumpadel C

Hermandad Gallega de
Venezuela

Uslar Padel Club C

7ma Central Padel Club
Club Tanaguarena

La Villa Padel Club 7A
CCLCC

CCLCB

Uslar Padel Club B

Club Miranda A

7ma C Hogar Canario
Venezolano

Away team

7MA Hogar Canario Venezolano
Lider Sport Center

LA ROSCA 7ma

Padel Mania

CcccC

CCLCA

7ma B Hogar Canario
Venezolano

Black Padel A
Millennium Padel 7ma A
Hogar Canario Venezolano D

Uslar Padel Club A



Matchday 6
Group

Grupo 3
Grupo 4
Grupo 4
Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Matchday 7
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 4
Grupo 4
Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Date/venue

Date/venue

5/24/25, 9:00 AM
CC Lider
5/24/25,10:00 AM
Club Hogar C...

5/24/25, 2:00 PM
Venplay Pade...

5/24/25,1:00 AM
Caracas Coun...

5/24/25, 8:00 AM
CLUB PADEL U...

5/24/25,10:00 AM
Titanium Pad...

Home

Club Tanaguarena
Uslar Padel Club B

CCLCB

7ma C Hogar Canario
Venezolano

Club Miranda A

Home

Lider Sport Center

7MA Hogar Canario Venezolano
LA ROSCA 7ma

Central Padel Club

CCccC

Millenniumpadel C

Black Padel A

7ma B Hogar Canario
Venezolano

Uslar Padel Club A
Titanium Padel Club
Millennium Padel 7ma A
7ma Central Padel Club
7ma B Millenium Padel
Uslar Padel Club B

BYE

Black Padel C

5/5

Result

21

3.0

0:3

3.0

Result

03

03

0:3

21

0:3

0:3

3.0

3.0

21

21

0:3

3.0

I

Away team

Titanium Padel Club
7ma B Millenium Padel
Padel Miranda

Black Padel C

BYE

Away team

613 Padel Club
Black Padel B
Padel Mania

Club Miranda B
CCLCA

Uslar Padel Club C

Centro Portugués 7ma

Hermandad Gallega de
Venezuela

Club Tanaguarena

CCLCC

Hogar Canario Venezolano D
La Villa Padel Club 7A

Padel Miranda

7ma C Hogar Canario
Venezolano

CCLCB

Club Miranda A
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